
14th World Championship Juniors 3-Cushion - TR
15-17 September 2023

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
HASHAS Burak TR 50 34 1.470 4 8 5 1

KHALED Mohamed EG 39 32 1.218 2 9 4 2
ROSIER Nick BE 28 36 0.777 0 3 3 3

B
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 50 46 1.086 4 6 5 1
SANCHEZ Ubaldo MX 48 45 1.066 2 6 5 2
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 48 47 1.021 0 7 6 3

C
SANTOS Goncalo PT 50 49 1.020 4 6 6 1
GORGUC Hakan TR 37 63 0.587 2 4 3 2
LIMONES Jimm EC 33 74 0.445 0 4 3 3

D
JEONG Ye Sung KR 50 37 1.351 4 7 5 1

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 42 36 1.166 2 5 3 2
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 30 41 0.731 0 6 3 3

E
SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 50 58 0.862 4 5 4 1
MORALES Marcos ES 40 58 0.689 2 4 3 2

TABAK Badr EG 35 54 0.648 0 3 3 3

F
OLIVETO Valentino AR 45 27 1.666 2 8 6 1
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 43 39 1.102 2 8 4 2

KAYA Abdullah TR 36 36 1.000 2 3 3 3

G
DURIEZ Nathan FR 50 46 1.086 4 5 4 1

MOSCOSO Mathias PE 43 43 1.000 2 6 5 2
KIMURA Ruuto JP 28 53 0.528 0 6 4 3

H
OH Myeong Gyu KR 50 37 1.351 4 6 5 1

CANOZKAN Alptekin TR 49 42 1.166 2 7 3 2
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 35 35 1.000 0 4 4 3



14th World Championship Juniors 3-Cushion - TR
15-17 September 2023

"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

HASHAS Burak TR 50 34 1.470 4 8 5 1
JEONG Ye Sung KR 50 37 1.351 4 7 5 2
OH Myeong Gyu KR 50 37 1.351 4 6 5 3
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 50 46 1.086 4 6 5 4
DURIEZ Nathan FR 50 46 1.086 4 5 4 5
SANTOS Goncalo PT 50 49 1.020 4 6 6 6

SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 50 58 0.862 4 5 4 7
OLIVETO Valentino AR 45 27 1.666 2 8 6 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KHALED Mohamed EG 39 32 1.218 2 9 4 9
CANOZKAN Alptekin TR 49 42 1.166 2 7 3 10
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 42 36 1.166 2 5 3 11
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 43 39 1.102 2 8 4 12
SANCHEZ Ubaldo MX 48 45 1.066 2 6 5 13
MOSCOSO Mathias PE 43 43 1.000 2 6 5 14
MORALES Marcos ES 40 58 0.689 2 4 3 15
GORGUC Hakan TR 37 63 0.587 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KAYA Abdullah TR 36 36 1.000 2 3 3 17

AKKOCA Denizcan TR 48 47 1.021 0 7 6 18
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 35 35 1.000 0 4 4 19

ROSIER Nick BE 28 36 0.777 0 3 3 20
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 30 41 0.731 0 6 3 21

TABAK Badr EG 35 54 0.648 0 3 3 22
KIMURA Ruuto JP 28 53 0.528 0 6 4 23
LIMONES Jimm EC 33 74 0.445 0 4 3 24


